0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this catalogue, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures or within any online presence.
RCBO1-16/30SS
Combined RCD
& MCB (RCBO)
16A 30mA B Space Saver
Circuit Protection
Max Rating 16A 230V
Tripping Curve Type B
Breaking Capacity 6kA
Rated tripping current 30mA
Cable Capacity 25mm2 line in
10mm2 live out/neutral out
Standard of Compliance BS EN 61109
Certified SEMCO & CE
Dimensions 83x18x66mm (HxWxD)
  Technical Specifications
  Technical Drawing
18mm 44mm
73mm
6mm
35mm
42mm
45mm
83mm
30mm
40mm